72X\ RAJAGIRI VISWAJYOTHI
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND APPLIED SCIENCES
A6V VENGOOR , PERUMBAVOOR KERALA- 683546

CRITERION 2
TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.1 Student Enrolment and Profile

2019-24 '  Submittedto NAAC(H

. +919048056118 & www.rajagiriviswajyothi.org X office@rajagiriviswajyothi.org




E\RAJAGIRI VISWAJYOTHI

/ COLLEGE OF ARTS & APPLIED SCIENCES
Vengoor, Perumbavoor, Kerala - 683546

2.1.1 Enrolment Percentage

Final admission list published by Mahatma Gandhi
University: 2020-2021

INDEX

SI. No Year | Name of the Programme Page No.
1 2020 | B Com Model I Finance & Taxation 3-4
2 2020 | B Com Model II Finance & Taxation 5-6
3 2020 | B Com Model Il Logistics Management 7-8
4 2020 | Bachelor of Business Administration 9-11
5 2020 BA English Literature, Communication & Journalism 1
Model III(Triple Main)
2

e 9048056118 @ www.rajagiriviswajyothi.org a off2e@rajagiriviswojyothi.org _



1/%2/2021 Mahatmagandhi University- CAP Admission Portal

xo\ MAHATMA GANDHI
/UNIVERSITY Ly e

\Zor THE MAHATMA
Mew sy, KOTTAYAM, KERALA, INDIA.

Logged in As : Rajagiri
Viswajyothy Coliege of Arts Ui 2020 Admitted Students Li

and Applied Sciences,Vengoor
Last Logged in on: 2021-01-12 i : .
11:12:32 Click here to download the admitted list

Home

College Profile
Programme: B.Com Model ! Finance & Taxation (SF)

Courses & Seat

Distribution Selected Programme: B.Com Model | Finance & Taxation (SF)

DCB 2020 (Fee Due to
‘Iniversity To Be

sl LE

K*Remltted At The Time of CAP Regular Allotment(1-4)

Admission m 16-

1 119506 g@SHNAPR'YA F 11- Ezhava(EZ)Thiyyas/Billava

Non CAP Admission 2001

06-
ALEENA
m 2 168594 VARGHESE F 2%50-3 General Category
* UGCAP-20 Allotments 21-
3 140716 ANAKHASHAJI F  06- General Category
UGCAP-20 SC/ST 2002
ial £
Spscia M 157553 ANGEL JOY F  09- General Category
Allotment |
2002
26-
UGCAP-20 SC/ST 5 156670 JOYALJIMMY M  07- General Category
Special 2002
24-

Allplmentill 6 114630 MATHEWJOSE M  08- General Category
MGCAP-20 -
wpplementary CAP Supplementary Allotment

Allotment 02-

7 312317 Qﬁ)’é"éVE M 11- General Category

UGCAP-20 Merit Seats 2000

: 31-
e .

Filfed-by the:Cellogs 8 304053 #"}%‘GXSP M 08- General Category

Iic i 2002

Admissions 2020 Management Quota

28-

Admissions 2019 9 156469 ALVINCS M 05- General Category
2002
. 04-

A Adwritisd Siudents 10 306878 ANNTHERESA £ 05 General Category

List POLY

2002
Download Admitted ASHLEY 14-
Students List 11 115091 VARGHESE F 210%-1 General Categofy !‘E OF_ 4’?) \\

”

12 152732 BINCYBENOY F  07- General Qmeabg%mm &

il R \ 2 2 ‘. \
13.233.218.114:8080/capadmission/index.php/Collegeprinceconsolug2020/ | i g ;I VE‘:,%??JO% b= 'Il !
<1 cRUMSA =
W= \P 235485 S /)
3 N /527
3 AN Ny

vJeo]

b 4F
X =

172



1L Mahatmagandhi University- CAP Admission Portal
_— 11-
Admissions 2018 2002
“ 08-
Admissions 2017 13 108139 CHRISTY M 08- General Category
GEORGE 2001
Change Password 18-
14 104418 DON PAUL M 07- General Category
Logout 22022
15 157651  JITHUL JOY M 10- General Category
2001
09-
JITTOMON i
16 150988 TiaNeacuan M 2%%-2 General Category b4 ;ﬂ
22- o
17 162098 JOSLINJOSE M 05 General Category b SE
2002 R
25- :
JOWAN W
18 163362 Lpail M Ot General Category X =
KURIAN 02- ]
19 101469 VINCENT M 04- General Category * @
ALAPATT 2000
. 22-
MATHEW B e
20 124176 oo M 2:)10-2 General Category x j g
16-
NIKHIL
21 152301 poile M 2%%-2 General Category 4 [ ﬁ
23-
STEPHEN P
22 145344 N M 08 General Category K=
CUMULATIVE NUMBER: 01 2
f Q\—\‘EGE Or 4\\:\
e \
NS A\
Q xnmammo\\r \
<[ VENGOOR '."‘{:‘1
= = I‘ PERUMEA O0R , ‘| |
\;\ 68350¢ /4]
220211 .-_-e:-,lrfe-;'., All Rights Reserved \ e/
P o } CAP Techn 3 Gandhi University, Kbttayam, A g‘g)\;‘l’. 3‘}\,\; /{/
Fhl £y Jm;l‘,{, phul SGelences \‘-'L ._s--/ -~
s F:UIT‘IthUOr'éBB 546 -
Vengoor. P
.\'--
13.233.218.11 4:8080/capadmission/index.php/Collegeprinceconsolug2020/ 2/2

)



ks 080912023, 09:50 Mahatmagandhi University- CAP Admission Portal

é@ MAHATMA GANDHI
3 UNIVERSITY

g KOTTAYAM, KERALA, INDIA,

Logged in As : Rajagiri
Viswajyothy College of Arts Consolidated Admission List

and Applied Sciences,Vengoor
Last Logged in on: 2023-09-07
07:24:45

Select Year: 2020 v
Home

College Profile .
Download Complete Admitted Students List - 2020

College HelpDesk

Details Ypdatel

College Admission
~ Committee Details 2023
-24

i, =

Selected Programme: B.Com Model Il Finance & Taxation

UG : 2020 Admitted Stud

Programmes & Seat

Distribution
a1 nApplication Edited _ ____Editied Adriitt
Sl.Na Number Namu Narh: senderDOf o e f
Retrieve Application :
Number ’ CAP Regular Allotment(1-4)
16-
Non CAP Admission 1 152203 ALEENA JOSEPH Foo12. . General rog
2002 Category! *.
UGCAP COMMUNITY X e ANAGHA . (2)$: " General ﬁ %
Allotments ANIRUDHAN 2002 Category
\ 23- _ )
!G Cancelled Students 3 146686 JOSEPH JOY Moof0- . Seneral g g2
ist 2001 Category
SANDRA a6 General =7 %
4 115173 CHAKKUNGAL Foo07- - ;
UGCAP AllotmentsT&> MURAIEE SRR sy Category
17-
Admitted List | VICTOR . _  General ;2
> 184706\ \RGHESE Mo 03 Categoy @ K
2002
idated
_ , Management Quota
ssion List
el 6 132347 ABHUITHKS M o5 . General 7 ¥
2002 Category =~
Demand Collection 23-
Balance Statement 7 308830 AISWARYAK Foot. . geneal gy o
2002 Category!
Change Password 25- .
2 8 108838 AKSHAY NATH PS M 05 .. General g -
2002 Category..* \'\.V"G oA
Logout 20. Q,Q ’4,9 \
s Y {E\LAN MATHEWS V oo o getnera w/ ATRCAN
2003 atego ve;.cdo \z ‘.
22- & [3 PERUMdeORI
10 172537 AUGUSTINK B Mo oo7- . Zeneral(gX % S,
Category =7\ ;
5 2001 AN .
.\\47. v " c

httos://cap.mgu.ac.in:8443/capadmissionfindex phn/Collananrinca/conso! 3



08/09/2023, 09:50

iﬂ"G’dniact Us

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

& 2023 Mahatma Gandhi Univergity. All Rights Reserveed)
Powered by CAP Technical Team, MahalpeanGa il University‘ Kotta
College O .

311652

105051

802715

124967

303803

303223

308171

802242

308879

Mahatmagandhi University- CAP Admission Portal

FITHA FATHIMA C
A

GIKSON V S0.JI

HANCY THOMAS
SUNNY

JACOB SHAJI

JOE JOSE JOBIN

JUGAL OOMMEN
ZACHARIAH

MEGHA M

MUHAMMAD
HASIFO S

RIYA JACOB

F

M

18-
08-
2002
18-
02-
2002
17-
04-
2002
23-
06-
2001
03-
10-
2001
07-
04-
2001
24-
01-
2003
28-
11-
2001
21-
12-
2001

CUMULATIVE NUMBER: 01

8
6

https://cap.mgu.ac.in:8443/capadmission/index. php/Collegeprince/consol

General
E

Category.=~)

General (g

Category

General ﬁ

Category!

General
i H

Category:. =%,

General iﬁ

Category .=

General #

Category

General {g

Category! =%

General y

Category

General g

Category




08/09/2023, 09:50 Mahatmagandhi University- CAP Admission Portal

MAHATMA GANDHI
UNIVERSITY

fessareon, KOTTAYAM, KERALA, INDIA.

Logged in As : Rajagiri
Viswajyothy College of Arts

0

nsolidated Admissiol

and Applied Sciences,Vengoor
Last Logged in on: 2023-09-07
07:24:45

Select Year: 2020 v
Home

College Profile
Download Complete Admitted Students List - 2020

College HelpDesk
Details Updqm!

. College Admission
" Committee Details 2023
-24

NAAC SCORE / ;
' : B. Il isti i
NIRF Rank Details Programme Com Model Il Logistics Management v |50

Programmes & Seat Selected Programme: B.Com Model Il Logistics Management

Distribution — : e
. N___Apj.:lu:;:tur:rf Name Edited , \derDOI Editted
< . . Y Number S Name — =" DOI
Retrieve Application
Number 5 CAP Regular Allotment(1-4)
. 20- ‘
Non CAP Admission 1 161085 NIHAL ROSHAN M09 - omusimMU) = $€
2001
UGCAP COMMUNITY 16- o
Allotments 2 114916 AKASHKM il 2%%‘2 ~  Category £/
T 21- )
JG Cancelled Students 3 133491 AKSHAYAS. M 03 . General 4 %
ist 2003 Category 4
02-
General %
UGCAP AllotmentsZE> 4 106307  ALANBINOY, Mo > T Category & X
25-
Admitted List . JERIN J L General . 7
5 153088  1omAs M Category E A
2001
idated 15- .
KRISHNENTHU General ;
sion List 6 135314 gURESHKUMAR PO 7 Category # K
A4
) 05-
7 168272  MARTIN KANTO Mooog- . Senerdl o gp g
Demand Collection 2000 ategory
Balance Statement 29- .
8 155321 MISHAL M 06 . General ﬁ L
AHMMED 2002 Category YR
Change Password 2 /7 \E
MOHAMMED ' i General /7"
9 158087 M 02- - i
Logout FASEEH 2002 Category /E‘?} 9
09- =1
NAVEED General || =
10.. Arz233 ZAMAN E M 210%'1 ~ Category \‘\ o\
16- \ff’f:\_
NIVEDHI19-IA General R
1 149901 BH F 08- - CPy ket
ASI 7 2002 Category SR

https://cap.mgu.ac.in:8443/capadmission/index nho/Collagenrincalconso! .



* 08/09/2023, 09:50

hitos://cap.mgu.ac.in:8443/capadmission/index nh

\’:C ontact Us

~ronl P
© 2023 Mahatma Gandhi University. Al RS ':;\;_; S ROYEG e of
Powered by CAP Technical Team, Mahatma '\I,,:-.}%ial‘r,l,bumﬂh'??rlt‘;'-(.’.'Ir
Rajag » ..F,!i-?.f' I~
Arts € h';\n}‘:’ O
Pe st
_fgrtCOO(’
10

DA

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

o4

CUMULATIVE NUMBER: 02

144420

500054

306043

165065

" 145926

500840

160129

104725

500063

803275

155449

158518

173416

Mahatmagandhi University- CAP Admission Portal

ABHAY DEV K P
ADHIL SALAH M

AJITH SAJU

ALAMEEN T
BASHEER

EBIN BINU
THOTTUNGAL

FAIZ KT

JOEL JOJI

JOHN JOSEPH
MULERIKAL

MOHAMMED
RAMZAN C

NAHYAN T
JABBAR

SANATH

SHAWN ROHIN

SRAVAN
MOORTHY Vv

Management Quota

05-

M 03 -
2002
05-

M 05 -
2002
29-

M 05 -
2002
08-

M 08 -
2002
22-

M 02 -
2003
03-

M 07- -
2001
28-

M 07- -
2001
27-

Mo 120 -
2001
23-

Mo 11- -
2001
17-

M 06 -
2002
25-

M 03 -
2002
11-

M 06 -
2002
23-

M 11 -
2002

/

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category

General
Category




CONSOLIDATED LIST OF ADMITTED CANDIDATES
(UNDER GRADUATE PROGRAMMES -2020-21)

To be submitted to the Controller of Examinations along with the original certificates of qualifying

COLLEGE : Rajagiri Viswajyothy College of Arts and Applied Sciences,Vengoor

PROGRAMME : Bachelor of Business Administration

examination for verification.

~

SL.No Application

Number
¥ 163536
2 124559
3 134361
y 147253
54 169836
\§/ 149445
N4 154916
8 175124
v 4 127909
Jo 161897
w 169421
127 175487

+ Name

CAP Regular Allotment(1-4)

AKASH N SURESH

AMAL SUDHEER

SALMAN MOHAMMED K M

NOEL FELIX

ABITHAMOL KB
AGNES P SENNY
AKSHAY S
ALANA ANTONY

ANNA SAJU

DEVADHATHAN

EMMANUEL MANISH

GRACEMON AY

Rajagiri Vi
1Arts & Ar
Verggoo' Perum

Gender DOB
M 27-10-2002
M 13-03-2002
M 09-10-2001
M 08-10-2000
F 07-09-2002
F 22-05-2002
M 16-03-2002
F 01-04-2002
F 26-12-2001
M 26-07-2002
M 18-05-2002
M 20-08-1998

o
eed Scercl cus

Admitted
Category

Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyy

-as/Billava

Muslim(MU)

Muslim(MU)

Latin Catholic
other than Anglo
Indians

General Category
General Category
»
General Category
General Category
General Category

General Category

General Category

General Category.-.



-
w

. S A

-

142879

146043

104276

302811

308117

180429

160064

162224

115582

1560019

101009

306975

303889

162494

304190

306491

114082

MURTHAS RAHIM M 22-06-2001
NIRANJAY BOOBY M 05-10-2001
NUSAYR NIYAS M 26-01-2002

CAP Supplementary Allotment

MOHAMMED SALMAN M H M

15-03-2002
Management Quota
ALBIN K JOY M 22-09-2000
ALEX BENNY M 07-03-2000
ARYAJITH N SHAJI M 27-12-2000
ASHER MATHEW - M 28-02-2002
ASIF SHAFEEK M 03-02-2003
.
ATHUL KRISHNA S M 19-03-2002
BEN ANTONY M 15-08-2002
DILSHA C P F 20-04-2002
DINO SHIBU M 14-07-2002
ELIZABETH JOSEPH F 12-03-2002
FAISAL THANKACHAN M 10-11-2000
MUHAMMED BILAL A A M 19-02-2002
NEHA ROSHIN 19-08-2002
PRINE \i
Rajagiri Q’Swa')’ eollege of

Appned Sciences

t
Arts|§ rumbavoor-683 546

Vengoor. P

General Category
G’eneral Category

General Category

General Category

General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category
General Category

General Category



30 306453 PUNNYA NAKSHATHRA F 22-11-2000 General Category

31 169941 SHAFAZ ASHRAF P A M 27-10-2002 General Category

32 113997 —FOMIN-MATHEW M 22-05-2002-General Category

Certified that the list of candidates admitted to Bachelor of Business Administration programme has
been verified and found correct.

LY i
Principal WL/

CERTIFICATE

e5
; L rc\eﬁc 35“
\ ) \\8 ‘,68
v (o} 09
R a9 " ISPy
AfLS u

13
11



#/12/2021 Mahatmagandhi University- CAP Admission Portal

MAHATMA GANDHI b
UNIVERSITY W

OFFaN THE MAHATMA
fFamsmnaan, KOTTAYAM, KERALA, INDIA.

Logged in As : Rajagiri
Viswajyothy College of Arts UG: 2020 Admitted Students List

and Applied Sciences,Vengoor
Last Logged in on: 2021-01-12

11:12:32 Click here to download the admitted list

Home

College Profile
Programme: B.A English Literature ,Communication and Journalism Model lil (Triple Main)fiv D

Courses & Seat
Selected Programme: B.A English Literature ,Communication and Journalism

Siskibution Model lll (Triple Main)
DCB 2020 (Fee Due to sLNoAPPlication o Admitted _
University To Be ~~_ Number " Category M
Remitted At The Time of CAP Regular Allotment(1-4)
Admission m 02-
110228 Gl ose P01 S X
Non CAP Admission 2002 ~e90Y
. 20-
NE Vi KRISHNAJA. General —
2 156446 viaNOJ F 22)10'1 Category xlg
" UGCAP-20 Allotments 17- |
s o SNy ome X &
UGCAP-20 SC/ST 2002 Category |
Special * 17 General - 2
4 158972 V .
Allotment | 58372 SNARAM. .M 2%:)3 Category x @
05- Economicall
UGCAP-20 SC/ST 5 o209 ASHNA £ 09 woaker ¥ =
Special 2001 Section(EWS)
»
Allotment Il Management Quota
""GCAP-20 17" General 3
07433 A.ARYAN - ‘
~wupplementary 6 30743 A M 2%%1 Category X @
Allotment 09- \
7 109747 (BZHANJITHA F o 02- g:tr;er:l x @
UGCAP-20 Merit Seats 2001 -3iegory
Fi he Colleges : 01- _—
iediby the Galieg 8 176707 FARZINS  F 1o. Ceneral X
g@ 2001 Category =
09-
- GEORGU M General -
Admissions 2020 9 1721 gapy M 2310-1 Category w J
e NIRSHEAL 25- e
Afiissions 2019 10 155747 MARIAM Foo- g‘:{(‘f':' > 4E
) SAl 2000 ~agory
Admitted Students 27-
List P ABRAHAM _ General "
1 205356 PAUL M 1%‘;7 Category x @

Download Admitted

Students List
CUMULATIVE NUMBER:07

13.233.218.114:8080/capadmission/index.php/Collegeprinceconsolug2020/

172

prIPRE —
' -Xe)
Rajagrri Yigwa@! rt it -.,olfeges
,Arts 2Appfied Scsence’: o
Vianqoof. Perumbavoor-é&, 3




