



# CRITERION 2 TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.1 Student Enrolment and Profile

2019-24

Submitted to



#### 2.1.1 Enrolment Percentage

# Final admission list published by Mahatma Gandhi University: 2020-2021

	INDEX						
Sl. No	Year	Name of the Programme	Page No.				
1	2020	B Com Model I Finance & Taxation	3-4				
2	2020	B Com Model II Finance & Taxation	5-6				
3	2020	B Com Model II Logistics Management	7-8				
4	2020	Bachelor of Business Administration	9-11				
5	2020	BA English Literature, Communication & Journalism Model III(Triple Main)	12				





Logged in As: Rajagiri Viswajyothy College of Arts and Applied Sciences, Vengoor Last Logged in on: 2021-01-12 11:12:32

UG: 2020 Admitted Students List

Click here to download the admitted list

Home

College Profile

Courses & Seat Distribution

DCB 2020 (Fee Due to Iniversity To Be Remitted At The Time of Admission

Non CAP Admission

**UGCAP-20 Allotments** 

UGCAP-20 SC/ST Special Allotment I

UGCAP-20 SC/ST Special

Allotment II

UGCAP-20 Merit Seats Filled by the Colleges

Admissions 2020

Admissions 2019

Admitted Students
List

Download Admitted
Students List

Programme: B.Com Model I Finance & Taxation (SF) ∨ G0 Selected Programme: B.Com Model I Finance & Taxation (SF) SI.No Application Name Gender DOB Admitted Category DiscontinueView Number CAP Regular Allotment(1-4) 16-KRISHNAPRIYA 1 119506 11- Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava P S 2001 06-**ALEENA** 2 168594 F 05-**General Category VARGHESE** 2003 21-3 140716 ANAKHA SHAJI F 06-**General Category** 2002 25-4 157553 **ANGEL JOY** F 09-General Category 2002 26-5 156670 JOYAL JIMMY 07- General Category M K S 2002 24-6 114630 **MATHEW JOSE** -80 **General Category** 2001 **CAP Supplementary Allotment** 02-ANVIN 7 312317 11-M General Category K D **RAJEEVE** 2000 31-MELVIN P 8 304053 M 08- General Category **THOMAS** 2002 Management Quota 28-9 156469 **ALVIN CS** 05-M **General Category** 2002 04-**ANN THERESA** 10 306878 F 05-**General Category** POLY 2002 14-**ASHLEY** General Category GE OF 11 115091 F 10-X D VARGHESE 2001 07- General Category MBANAC 152732 **BINCY BENOY** VENGOOR PERUMBAVOOR 1/2

683 546

RAINGIE

13.233.218.114:8080/capadmission/index.php/Collegeprinceconsolug2020/

#### **CUMULATIVE NUMBER: 01**

21

22

152301

145344

Sund

М

© 2021 Mahatma Gandhi University. All Rights Reserved.

Powered by CAP Technical Team, Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam,

Rajagin Visconia

**NIKHIL** 

**POULOSE** 

STEPHEN

SUNNY

Arts & Applied Sciences Vengoor, Perumbayoor-683 546

16-

03-

2002 23-

-80

2002

**General Category** 

**General Category** 



XZ

EGE OF

VENGOOR PERUMBAVOOR 683 546

53

VISWAJPO,



Logged in As: Rajagiri Viswajyothy College of Arts and Applied Sciences, Vengoor Last Logged in on: 2023-09-07 07:24:45

Home

College Profile

College HelpDesk Details Update!

College Admission **Committee Details 2023** - 24

NAAC SCORE / **NIRF Rank Details** 

**Programmes & Seat** Distribution

Retrieve Application Number

Non CAP Admission

**UGCAP COMMUNITY Allotments** 

G Cancelled Students List

UGCAP Allotments

**Admitted List** 

Consolidated Admission List (2022-2017)

**Demand Collection Balance Statement** 

Change Password

Logout



Consolidated Admission List - 2020

Select Year: 2020

#### Download Complete Admitted Students List - 2020

UG: 2020 Admitted Students List

Programme: B.Com Model II Finance & Taxation

#### Selected Programme: B.Com Model II Finance & Taxation

SI.No	Applicatio Number	n Name	Edited Gend	erDOB	Editte	Admitted Category ViewD	iscontin
	TTUTTO	CAP	Nama Geria			Category	-
1	152203	ALEENA JOSEPH	F	16- 12- 2002	-	General Category	×
2	114467	ANAGHA ANIRUDHAN	F	26- 01- 2002		General Category	×
3	146686	JOSEPH JOY	М	23- 10- 2001	7	General Category	×
4	115173	SANDRA CHAKKUNGAL MURALEEDHARAN	F	06- 07- 2002		General Category	X
5	164706	VICTOR VARGHESE	М	17- 03- 2002	ter on	General Category	×
		Ma	anagement Q	uota			
6	132347	ABHIJITH K S	М	22- 07- 2002		General Category	×
7	308830	AISWARYA K	F	23- 01-		General Category	X

			•		
6	132347	ABHIJITH K S	M	22- 07- 2002	 General Category
7	308830	AISWARYA K	F	23- 01- 2002	 General Category
8	108838	AKSHAY NATH PS	М	25- 05- 2002	 General Category COLL
9	108414	ALAN MATHEWS V E	М	20- 02- 2003	 General KON VEN

General

07-2001

AUGUSTIN K B

5

https://cap.mgu.ac.in:8443/capadmission/index.php/Collegeprince/consol

10

172537



Mahatmagandhi University- CAP Admission Portal

11	311652	FITHA FATHIMA C A		F	18- 08- 2002		General Category	×
12	105051	GIKSON V SOJI		M	18- 02- 2002		General Category	×
13	802715	HANCY THOMAS SUNNY		М	17- 04- 2002		General Category	X
14	124967	JACOB SHAJI	N)	М	23- 06- 2001		General Category	×
15	303803	JOE JOSE JOBIN	2	М	03- 10- 2001		General Category	X
16	303223	JUGAL OOMMEN ZACHARIAH		M	07- 04- 2001	••	General Category	×
17	308171	MEGHA M		F	24- 01- 2003		General Category	×
18	802242	MUHAMMAD HASIF O S		M	28- 11- 2001		General Category	- 💥 -
19	308879	RIYA JACOB		F	21- 12- 2001		General Category	×

#### **CUMULATIVE NUMBER: 01**

© 2023 Mahatma Gandhi University. All Rights Reserved.

Powered by CAP Technical Team, Mahatma Gandhi University. Kottaving Rajagiri Viswajyothi College of Rajagiri Viswajyothi College of Applied Sciences

Arts & Applied Sciences Vengoor, Perumbavoor-683 546





Logged in As: Rajagiri Viswajyothy College of Arts and Applied Sciences, Vengoor Last Logged in on: 2023-09-07 07:24:45

Home

College Profile

College HelpDesk Details Update!

**College Admission** Committee Details 2023 - 24

NAAC SCORE / **NIRF Rank Details** 

**Programmes & Seat** Distribution

Retrieve Application Number

Non CAP Admission

**UGCAP COMMUNITY Allotments** 

G Cancelled Students Eist

UGCAP Allotments

**Admitted List** 

Consolidated **Admission List** (2022-2017)

**Demand Collection Balance Statement** 

Change Password

Logout



Consolidated Admission List - 2020

Select Year :

2020

Download Complete Admitted Students List - 2020

UG: 2020 Admitted Students List

Programme: B.Com Model II Logistics Management

MOHAMMED

**FASEEH** 

NAVEED

ZAMAN E

BHASI

NIVEDHITHA

#### Selected Programme: B.Com Model II Logistics Management

SI.No Application Edited GenderDOB Editted Admitted Name ViewDiscontinue Number Category CAP Regular Allotment(1-4) 20-1 161085 NIHAL ROSHAN M 09-Muslim(MU) 2001 16-General 2 114916 AKASH K M 05-Category 2002 21-General 3 133491 AKSHAY A.S. M 03-Category 2003 02-General 4 106807 **ALAN BINOY** 05-M Category 2002 25-JERIN J 5 153088 General M 10-**THOMAS** Category 2001 15-KRISHNENTHU General 135314 07-SURESHKUMAR Category 2002 05-General 7 168272 MARTIN KANTO 06-Category 2000 29-MISHAL 8 155321 General M 06-**AHMMED** Category 2002

22-

02-

2002

09-

10-

2001

16-

08-

2002

General

Category

General

Category

General

Category

https://cap.mgu.ac.in:8443/capadmission/index.php/Collegeprince/consol

9

10

11

158087

177233

149901

EGE OF

VENGOOR

ERUI HAVOOR



		N	lanageme	nt Quot	a			
12	144420	ABHAY DEV K P	M	05-		General Category		×
13	500054	ADHIL SALAH M	M	05- 05- 2002		General Category		X
14	306043	AJITH SAJU	M	29- 05- 2002		General Category		×
15	165065	AL AMEEN T BASHEER	М	08- 08- 2002		General Category		X
16	145926	EBIN BINU THOTTUNGAL	М	22- 02- 2003		General Category		×
17-	500840	FAIZ KT	М	03- 07- 2001		General Category		×
18	160129	JOEL JOJI	М	28- 07- 2001		General Category	Ø	×
19	104725	JOHN JOSEPH MULERIKAL	М	27- 12- 2001		General Category		×
20	500063	MOHAMMED RAMZAN C	M	23- 11- 2001		General Category		×
21	803275	NAHYAN T JABBAR	М	17- 06- 2002		General Category		×
22	155449	SANATH	М	25- 03- 2002		General Category		×
23	158518	SHAWN ROHIN	M	11- 06- 2002		General Category		×
24	173416	SRAVAN MOORTHY V	М	23- 11- 2002		General Category		×

### **CUMULATIVE NUMBER: 02**

© 2023 Mahatma Gandhi University. All RegNIS Reservatore of Powered by CAP Technical Team, Mahatma Gandhi Waiyeshiy Kottawam, Kerah Rajagiri Arts & Applied Science & Sperumbayoor-683 546

VENGOOR PERUMBAVOOR 683 546

Vengoor, Perumbayoor-683 546

## CONSOLIDATED LIST OF ADMITTED CANDIDATES (UNDER GRADUATE PROGRAMMES -2020-21)

To be submitted to the Controller of Examinations along with the original certificates of qualifying examination for verification.

COLLEGE: Rajagiri Viswajyothy College of Arts and Applied Sciences, Vengoor

PROGRAMME: Bachelor of Business Administration

SI.No	Application Number		Gender	DOB	Admitted Category
		CAP Regular Alloti	ment(1-4)		
1	163536	AKASH N SURESH	M	27-10-2002	Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyy as/Billava
2	124559	AMAL SUDHEER	M	13-03-2002	Muslim(MU)
3	134361	SALMAN MOHAMMED K M	М	09-10-2001	Muslim(MU)
4	147253	NOEL FELIX	М	08-10-2000	Latin Catholic other than Anglo Indians
5	169836	ABITHAMOL K B	F	07-09-2002	General Category
6	149445	AGNES P SENNY	F	22-05-2002	General Category
J	154916	AKSHAY S	M	16-03-2002	General Category
8	175124	ALANA ANTONY	F	01-04-2002	General Category
~9	127909	ANNA SAJU	F	26-12-2001	General Category
10	161897	DEVADHATHAN	M	26-07-2002	General Category
17	169421	EMMANUEL MANISH	M	18-05-2002	General Category
12	175487	GRACEMON A Y	M	20-08-1998	General Category

Rajagiri Viswall office of 14rts & Applied Sciences
Vergoor, Perumbayoor-683 546

KOMBANAD VENGOOR E

13	142879	MURTHAS RAHIM		M	22-06-2001	General Category
14	146043	NIRANJAY BOOBY		M	05-10-2001	General Category
15/	104276	NUSAYR NIYAS		M	26-01-2002	General Category
		CAP Supplen	nentary A	llotmer	t	
16	302811	MOHAMMED SALMAN M	Н	M	15-03-2002	General Category
PHI.		Manage	ment Quo	ota		
17	308117	ALBIN K JOY		M	22-09-2000	General Category
18	180429	ALEX BENNY		M	07-03-2000	General Category
19	160064	ARYAJITH N SHAJI		М	27-12-2000	General Category
20	162224	ASHER MATHEW		М	28-02-2002	General Category
21	115582	ASIF SHAFEEK		M	03-02-2003	General Category
22	150019	ATHUL KRISHNA S		M	19-03-2002	General Category
2/3	101009	BEN ANTONY		М	15-08-2002	General Category
24	306975	DILSHA C P		F	20-04-2002	General Category
35	303889	DINO SHIBU		М	14-07-2002	General Category
36	162494	ELIZABETH JOSEPH		F	12-03-2002	General Category
27	304190	FAISAL THANKACHAN		М	10-11-2000	General Category
28	306491	MUHAMMED BILAL A A		M	19-02-2002	General Category
29	114082	NEHA ROSHIN	_	F	19-08-2002	General Category
		Rajagir Arts	PRINCE 12 iswajy 10 Applied	Leollege Science:	e of 5	PERUMENTURA PERUMENTURA SIN

PRINCPAL
Rajagırı Ziswajyan College of
Arts Applied Sciences
Vengoor, Perumbavoor-683 546

30	306453	PUNNYA NAKSHATHRA	F	22-11-2000	General Category
31	169941	SHAFAZ ASHRAF P A	M	27-10-2002	General Category
32	113997_	Discontinued	M	22-05-2002	General Category

CUMULATIVE NUMBER: 06

#### CERTIFICATE

Certified that the list of candidates admitted to Bachelor of Business Administration programme has been verified and found correct.

Principal



Rajagiri Viswayothi College of Applied Sciences State Arts & Applied Sciences State Applied Sciences Sciences State Sciences State Sciences State Sciences Sciences State Sciences State Sciences State Sciences State Sciences Sciences State Sciences State Sciences State Sciences Sciences State Sciences State Sciences Sciences Sciences State Sciences Sci





Logged in As : Rajagiri Viswajyothy College of Arts and Applied Sciences, Vengoor Last Logged in on: 2021-01-12 11:12:32

UG: 2020 Admitted Students List

Click here to download the admitted list

Home

College Profile

Courses & Seat Distribution

DCB 2020 (Fee Due to **University To Be** Remitted At The Time of

Admission 13

Non CAP Admission NEW

**UGCAP-20 Allotments** 

**UGCAP-20 SC/ST** Special Allotment I

**UGCAP-20 SC/ST Special** 

Allotment II

'IGCAP-20 upplementary **Allotment** 

**UGCAP-20 Merit Seats** Filled by the Colleges

Admissions 2020

Admissions 2019

**Admitted Students** 

List

**Download Admitted** 

**Students List** 

Programme: B.A English Literature ,Communication and Journalism Model III (Triple Main)

Selected Programme: B.A English Literature ,Communication and Journalism Model III (Triple Main)

SI.No	Application Number	Name	Gende	erDOB	Admitted Category	Discontinue	Vlew
		CAP	Regul	ar Allo	tment(1-4)		
1	102728	ANNA ALICE JOSE	F	02- 01- 2002	General Category		XE
2	156446	KRISHNAJA. MANOJ	F	20- 11- 2001	General Category		×E
3	132640	SNEHIN JOHN	М	17- 07- 2002	General Category		XE
4	158972	V SIVARAM	М	17- 01- 2003	General Category		<b>X</b> (
5	166299	ASHNA MATHEW	F	05- 09- 2001	Economically Weaker Section(EWS)		XE
		M	anage	ment	Quota		
6	307433	A.ARYAN	M	17- 09- 2001	General Category		×
7	109717	CHANJITHA B	F	09- 02- 2001	General Category		XE
8	176707	FARZIN S	F	01- 10- 2001	General Category		XE
9	175211	GEORGU M BABY	М	09- 11- 2001	General Category		X
10	155747	NIRSHEAL MARIAM SAJI	F		General Category		XE
11	305356	P ABRAHAM PAUL	M	1124	General Category		ר

CUMULATIVE NUMBER:07

13.233.218.114:8080/capadmission/index.php/Collegeprinceconsolug2020/



